26-Nov-10
Event 1A

Event 1B

Event 1C

Event 1D

Event 1E

Event 1F
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26
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24

14
16

28
33

South Coast Cycling

Scratch Junior C

Jack Lee
Naomi Hallandal
Leanne Ward

Scratch Junior B

Bonnie Grant
Che Thomas
Tessa Manning

Scratch Junior A

Jack Hogan
Bradley Ward

Jack Alison
Bradley Knobben

Scratch Senior D

John Alison
Chris Holmes
David Milne
Ben Knobben
Bruce Cox
Phillip Deverell
James Hefferman

Scratch Senior C

Tony Brennand
Andrew Grant

Kira Mason
Gemma Kernich

Scratch Senior B

Richard Reichett
Paul King

Peter Lechelt

Bryan Mclntyre
Michael Ward
lan Cox

Daniel Symons

JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
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JR
JR
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DS
DS
DS
DS
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Event 1G

Event 2

Event 2A

Event 2B

Event 2C

19
25
35
23
20
21

31
22

11
39
12
30

40

42
10
27
41
18
36

32
34
26
15

28
16
33

14
24

Scratch Senior A

Park Sanghoon
Alex King
David Miller
Shin NaRae
Rhee Chaekyung
Kim Hyunst
Scott Hallandal
Lee Stevens
Michael Young
Bre Mtso
Chris Spence

Junior Handicap

Leanne Ward
Che Thomas
Tessa Manning
Bradley Knobben
Bonnie Grant
Bradley Ward
Jack Hogan

Senior D Handicap

Phillip Deverell
Ben Knobben
Bruce Cox
Chris Holmes
David Milne
John Alison

Senior C Handicap

Andrew Grant

Gemma Kernich
Kira Mason
Tony Brennand

Senior B Handicap

Michael Ward

lan Cox
Bryan Mclintyre
Daniel Symons
Chris Spence
Peter Lechelt
Richard Reichett

Paul King
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DS
DS
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BS
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Event 2D

Event 3
Front Team

Back Team

Event 3a
Back Team

Front Team

Event 3b

Front Team

Back Team

31

22

35
21
20
23
19
25

39
11
12
40

38
30

34
27
10
18
41

42
36
26
15
32

24
16
28

33

14

Senior A Handicap

Michael Young
Scott Hallandal
Bre Mtso
Lee Stevens
David Miller
Kim Hyunst
Rhee Chaekyung
Shin NaRae
Park Sanghoon
Alex King

Junior Team Sprint

Jack Lee
Tessa Manning
Che Thomas
Bradley Knobben
Jack Hogan
Bradley Ward
Leanne Ward
Jack Alison
Bonnie Grant
Naomi Hallandal

D&C Grade Team Sprint

Gemma Kernich
Bruce Cox
Ben Knobben
David Milne
Chris Holmes
Phillip Deverell
John Alison
Kira Mason
Tony Brennand
Andrew Grant

B Grade Team Sprint

Richard Reichett
Bryan Mclntyre
lan Cox
Chris Spence
Daniel Symons
Paul King
Michael Ward

Peter Lechelt

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

CS
DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS
CS
CS
CS

BS
BS
BS
AS

BS
BS
BS
BS

= W o~

01:46.43

01:51.41

01:44.35

01:47.22

01:15.14

01:18.38



Event 3c
Front Team

Back Team

Event 4A

Event 3B

Event 3C

Event 3E

22
21
23
20
19

31

25

35

N

30
11
39

15
36
34
18
10
41
26
27
42

A Grade Team Sprint

Bre Mtso
Kim Hyunst
Shin NaRae
Rhee Chaekyung
Park Sanghoon
Michael Young
Scott Hallandal
Alex King
Lee Stevens
David Miller
Junior C
Leanne Ward
Jack Lee
Naomi Hallandal
Junior B
Bonnie Grant
Che Thomas
Tessa Manning

Senior D & C Grade

Tony Brennand
John Alison
Gemma Kernich
David Milne
Ben Knobben
Chris Holmes
Kira Mason
Bruce Cox
Phillip Deverell

Senior B & J A Grade

Bradley Ward
Peter Lechelt
lan Cox
Jack Hogan
Jack Alison
Bryan Mclntyre
Daniel Symons
Richard Reichett
Paul King
Chris Spence
Michael Ward

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR

CS
DS
CS
DS
DS
DS
CS
DS
DS

JR
BS
BS
JR
JR
BS
BS
BS
BS
AS
BS

01:29.29

01:33.93
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Event 3F

19
25
20

23
35
22
31
21

Senior A Grade

Park Sanghoon
Alex King
Rhee Chaekyung
Scott Hallandal
Shin NaRae
David Miller
Bre Mtso
Michael Young
Kim Hyunst
Lee Stevens

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
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