South Coast Cycling presents Series

26-Nov-10					
Event 1A		Scratch	Junior C		Points
	4	Jack	Lee	JR	7
	7	Naomi	Hallandal	JR	5
	1	Leanne	Ward	JR	3
Event 1B			Junior B		
	30	Bonnie	Grant	JR	7
	11	Che	Thomas	JR	5
	39	Tessa	Manning	JR	3
Event 1C		Scratch	Junior A		
	40	Jack	Hogan	JR	7
	2	Bradley	Ward	JR	5
	38	Jack	Alison	JR	3
	12	Bradley	Knobben	JR	1
Event 1D			Senior D		
	36	John	Alison	DS	7
	41	Chris	Holmes	DS	5
	18	David	Milne	DS	3
	10	Ben	Knobben	DS	1
	27	Bruce	Cox	DS	
	42	Phillip	Deverell	DS	
	43	James	Hefferman	DS	
Event 1E			Senior C		
	15	Tony	Brennand	C S	7
	32	Andrew	Grant	CS	5
	26	Kira	Mason	CS	3
	34	Gemma	Kernich	CS	1
Event 1F			Senior B		
	24	Richard	Reichett	BS	7
	9	Paul	King	BS	5
	14	Peter	Lechelt	BS	3
	16	Bryan	McIntyre	BS	1
	3	Michael	Ward	BS	
	28	lan	Cox	BS	
	33	Daniel	Symons	BS	

Event 1G		Scratch	Senior A		
Evolu 10	19	Park	Sanghoon	AS	7
	25	Alex	King	AS	5
	35	David	Miller	AS	3
	23	Shin	NaRae	ΑS	1
	20	Rhee	Chaekyung	AS	•
	21	Kim	Hyunst	AS	
	6	Scott	Hallandal	AS	
	8	Lee	Stevens	AS	
	31	Michael	Young	AS	
	22	Bre	Mtso	AS	
	5	Chris	Spence	AS	
	Ū	011110	O poneo	,,,,	
Event 2	,	Junior I	landicap		
	1	Leanne	Ward	JR	7
	11	Che	Thomas	JR	5
	39	Tessa	Manning	JR	3
	12	Bradley	Knobben	JR	1
	30	Bonnie	Grant	JR	
	2	Bradley	Ward	JR	
	40	Jack	Hogan	JR	
			J		
Event 2A		Senior D	Handicap		
	42	Phillip	Deverell	DS	7
	10	Ben	Knobben	DS	5
	27	Bruce	Cox	DS	3
	41	Chris	Holmes	DS	1
	18	David	Milne	DS	
	36	John	Alison	DS	
Essent OD		0	Dan Para		
Event 2B	22	Andrew	Handicap	СS	7
	32		Grant	CS	7
	34	Gemma Kira	Kernich	CS	5 3
	26 15		Mason Brennand	CS	3 1
	13	Tony	Dielilialiu	CS	
Event 2C		Senior B	Handicap		
	3	Michael	Ward	BS	7
	28	lan	Cox	BS	5
	16	Bryan	McIntyre	BS	3
	33	Daniel	Symons	BS	1
	5	Chris	Spence	AS	
	14	Peter	Lechelt	BS	
	24	Richard	Reichett	BS	
	9	Paul	King	BS	

Event 2D		Senior A	Handicap		
	31	Michael	Young	AS	7
	6	Scott	Hallandal	AS	5
	22	Bre	Mtso	AS	3
	8	Lee	Stevens	AS	1
	35	David	Miller	AS	
	21	Kim	Hyunst	AS	
	20	Rhee	Chaekyung	AS	
	23	Shin	NaRae	A S	
	19	Park	Sanghoon	A S	
	25	Alex	King	AS	
Event 3		Junior Te	eam Sprint		
Front Team					01:46.43
	4	Jack	Lee	JR	
	39	Tessa	Manning	JR	
	11	Che	Thomas	JR	
	12	Bradley	Knobben	JR	
	40	Jack	Hogan	JR	
Back Team					01:51.41
	2	Bradley	Ward	JR	
	1	Leanne	Ward	JR	
	38	Jack	Alison	JR	
	30	Bonnie	Grant	JR	
	7	Naomi	Hallandal	JR	
Event 3a		D&C Grade	Team Sprint		
Back Team					01:44.35
	34	Gemma	Kernich	CS	
	27	Bruce	Cox	DS	
	10	Ben	Knobben	DS	
	18	David	Milne	DS	
	41	Chris	Holmes	DS	
Front Team					01:47.22
	42	Phillip	Deverell	DS	
	36	John	Alison	DS	
	26	Kira	Mason	C S	
	15	Tony	Brennand	C S	
	32	Andrew	Grant	C S	
Event 3b		B Grade 1	Team Sprint		
Front Team					01:15.14
	24	Richard	Reichett	BS	
	16	Bryan	McIntyre	BS	
	28	lan	Cox	BS	
	5	Chris	Spence	AS	
Back Team					01:18.38
	33	Daniel	Symons	BS	
	9	Paul	King	BS	
	3	Michael	Ward	BS	
	14	Peter	Lechelt	BS	

Event 3c		A Grade T	eam Sprint		
Front Team	22 21 23 20 19	Bre Kim Shin Rhee Park	Mtso Hyunst NaRae Chaekyung Sanghoon	A S A S A S A S	01:29.29
Back Team	31 6 25 8 35	Michael Scott Alex Lee David	Young Hallandal King Stevens Miller	ASASAS	01:33.93
Event 4A		lun	ior C		
Event 4A	1 4 7	Leanne Jack Naomi	Ward Lee Hallandal	JR JR JR	7 5 3
Event 3B		Jun	ior B		
	30	Bonnie	Grant	JR	7
	11	Che	Thomas	JR	5
	39	Tessa	Manning	JR	3
Event 3C		Senior D 8	& C Grade		
	15	Tony	Brennand	СS	7
	36	John	Alison	DS	5
	34	Gemma	Kernich	CS	3
	18	David	Milne	DS	1
	10 41	Ben	Knobben Holmes	DS DS	
	26	Chris Kira	Mason	CS	
	27	Bruce	Cox	DS	
	42	Phillip	Deverell	DS	
5		O and an D O	I A Consta		
Event 3E	2	Senior B & Bradley	J A Grade Ward	JR	7
	14	Peter	Lechelt	BS	5
	28	lan	Cox	BS	3
	40	Jack	Hogan	JR	Bunch
	38	Jack	Alison	JR	Bunch
	16	Bryan	McIntyre	BS	Bunch
	33	Daniel	Symons	BS	Bunch
	24 9	Richard Paul	Reichett King	BS BS	Bunch
	9 5	Chris	Spence	AS	
	3	Michael	Ward	BS	
	•				

Event 3F		Senior	A Grade		
	19	Park	Sanghoon	AS	7
	25	Alex	King	AS	5
	20	Rhee	Chaekyung	AS	3
	6	Scott	Hallandal	AS	1
	23	Shin	NaRae	AS	
	35	David	Miller	AS	
	22	Bre	Mtso	AS	
	31	Michael	Young	AS	
	21	Kim	Hyunst	AS	
	8	Lee	Stevens	AS	